

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6281 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

C.I.T.-I, BANGALORE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. K. RAHEJA DEVELOPMENT CORPN.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh K. Singh,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the appellants submits that spare copy
of the appeal will be furnished during the course of the
day. If that be so, office to receive it.

List the matter on 15.11.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar